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45157
63592
64290
64917
65133
65313
65343
65384
65444
65484
65571
65572
59622
59623
59977
61566
61567
64977
65229
65258
65259
65312
65316

E-04/127491/2011
E-04/037/000171/2014
E-04/033/000902/2015
E-04/215916/2009
E-04/079/003746/2014
E-04/034/010359/2014
E-04/004/001691/2015
E-04/046/000800/2013
E-04/038/000568/2014
E-04/091/001286/2015
E-04/043921/2010
E-04/043922/2010
E-04/046/007982/2013
E-04/046/007983/2013
E-04/022/000393/2014
E-04/163508/2012
E-04/163509/2012
E-04/035/000257/2015
E-04/040/001149/2015
E-04/249884/2012
E-04/249883/2012
E-04/041/001630/2015
E-04/040/000987/2015

HEMO LINE COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-HOSPITALARES LTDA
GIGANTE ARMAZENADORA E DISTRIBUIDORA DE DERIVADOS DE PETROLEO AL
RIO RECIBRAS COMERCIO DE METAIS RECICLAVEIS LTDA

SENHORA MODAS E BOLSAS LTDA

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S A

E S TAVARES IND E COM ME

FAM MOVEIS LTDA

SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

ARCELORMITTAL BRASIL S A

LATICINIOS LUCE LTDA

LUCTRANS TRANSPORTE DE CARGAS LTDA

LUCTRANS TRANSPORTE DE CARGAS LTDA

UNIAO DE LOJAS LEADER S/A

UNIAO DE LOJAS LEADER S/A

TEC PRIMA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS ELETRONICOS- 32 NAO
OZANA DROGARIA E PERFUMARIA LTDA - 12 NAO

OZANA DROGARIA E PERFUMARIA LTDA - 12 NAO

SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

CALCADOS ITAPUA S/A CISA

WQSG COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA ME

WQSG COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA ME

APARECIDA FATIMA SILVA RODRIGUES

CALCADOS ITAPUA S/A CISA

CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
CHARLEY SANTOS
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
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65425 E-04/045/000161/2015 SIMCAUTO MECANICA E REPRESENTACOES LTDA JOAO FIGUEIREDO
65452 E-04/031/000675/2015 SJW COMERCIO DE PLASTICOS IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA JOAO FIGUEIREDO
65554 E-04/022/002472/2015 MUNIZ MOVEIS LTDA JOAO FIGUEIREDO
65595 E-04/034/012076/2015 LAB DO ALCANTARA A CASA DOS MARCENEIROS LTDA JOAO FIGUEIREDO
63807 E-04/029/001551/2014 CHARMOSA PERFUMARIA LTDA RICARDO JORGE
64434 E-04/007/002428/2015 GL EVENTS EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS LTDA RICARDO JORGE
65317 E-04/040/001078/2015 CALCADOS ITAPUA S/A CISA RICARDO JORGE
65318 E-04/040/001128/2015 CALCADOS ITAPUA S/A CISA RICARDO JORGE
65361 E-04/043/000173/2015 YARA ALIMENTOS LTDA RICARDO JORGE
65368 E-04/046/010216/2013 MOMBACA 1 MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO EIRELI EPP RICARDO JORGE
65370 E-04/047661/2012 BLOISE COMERCIAL LTDA RICARDO JORGE
65422 E-04/272330/2011 COMERCIAL TANGARA DE PADUA LTDA RICARDO JORGE
65594 E-04/034/012104/2015 GALPAO DO ACO DE RIO DAS OSTRAS LTDA ME RICARDO JORGE
65602 E-04/046/001748/2015 INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO FRIOS FATTORIA LTDA RICARDO JORGE
65628 E-04/034/010449/2015 NOVA COQUEIRO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA RICARDO JORGE
65629 E-04/034/010447/2015 NOVA COQUEIRO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA RICARDO JORGE
65630 E-04/034/010446/2015 NOVA COQUEIRO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA RICARDO JORGE
65663 E-04/041/000537/2015 NEWTON DORESTE BAPTISTA E OUTRO RICARDO JORGE
63796 E-04/043/000713/2014 FABRICA DE DOCES MARINDOCES LTDA ROBERTO RODRIGUES
63797 E-04/043/000721/2014 FABRICA DE DOCES MARINDOCES LTDA ROBERTO RODRIGUES
65048 E-04/034/008843/2015 3J B MADEIRAS LTDA ROBERTO RODRIGUES
65315 E-04/040/001096/2015 CALCADOS ITAPUA S/A CISA ROBERTO RODRIGUES
65319 E-04/040/001130/2015 CALCADOS ITAPUA S/A CISA ROBERTO RODRIGUES

Total distribuido : 58
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65328
65363
65411
65482
65485
65487
65510
65552
65597
65598
65599
65600

E-04/040/001121/2015
E-04/045/000078/2015
E-04/005/001340/2013
E-04/024/000752/2015
E-04/036/000195/2014
E-04/164259/1997

E-04/008/001486/2015
E-04/034/012635/2015
E-04/037/000746/2015
E-04/037/000747/2015
E-04/037/000748/2015
E-04/037/000749/2015

CALCADOS ITAPUA S/A CISA

RHM COMERCIAL AUTOMOTIVO LTDA

NOVA CONTEMPORANEA MODAS LTDA

BEST BUY COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA
CAPROCK COMUNICACOES DO BRASIL LTDA

CONQUISTA ASSESSORES INDUSTRIAIS S/A

PIZZICAROLO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
CNOVA COMERCIO ELETRONICO S A

PETROBRAS DISTRIBUIDORA SA

PETROBRAS DISTRIBUIDORA SA

PETROBRAS DISTRIBUIDORA SA

PETROBRAS DISTRIBUIDORA SA

ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES

Total distribuido : 58



